POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

(S‘,‘ngzvgth buttons -linear version v2 2P -rough 5243030

1 Body NPT3/4 1 2858010
2 Button body for linear version V2 1 15739230
3 Box for linear version -bottom 1 |5739185
4 Valve body for linear version V2 1 15739240
5 Box for linear version v2 -lid 1 |5739205
6 Button body sleeve 3 |5739110
7 Thermostatic cartridge CA43-069 1 15119025
8 |Ceramic head G3/4" -L 1 |2072845
9  |Extension NPT 3/4 2 |5239090
10 |Extension NPT1/2 2 |5243170
11 |Valve body sleeve 1 [5739130
12 |Check valve set 2 |5119050
13  |Valve FSG -dummy 1 |5748510
14 | Thermostat connector 2 5739150
15 |FSG valve extension 2 5739140
16 |Plug G1/2 1 |5702850
17 | Thermostat cap 1 15239075
18 |Extension head 1/2 1 12800190
19  |Nut M36x1.5 1 |5119030
20 |Valve FSG D8 Bolt Fit 2 |5739225
21 |Button cover 4 15739215
22 |Nut M28x1.5 3 |5739120
23 |Plug M14x1 1 |5739250
24 |Hanger Bolt M6x80 6 |5119105
25 |Screw M4x80 ISO 7046 1 /9903380
26 |Thermostat limiter 1 15119340
27* |Mounting collar v2 3P 1 |5739475
28 |Thermostat bumper 1 15119440
29 |Gasket fi2 x890 1 |5739480
30 |Nut M6 -ISO 4032 -zinc plated 12 {9901041
31 |Expansion bolt 10x50 6 (9903291
32 |Plug fi28 -12193 3 |5739495
33  |Screw M4x8 1SO4762 4 19903027
34 |Round bubble level d12 1 |5723145
35 |OR 21,89x2,62 2 19916253
36 |Dowel pin 1ISO2338 -3 h8 x20 -A1 2 19924110
37 |Screw 4x10 BN 82429 13 9903110
38 |O-ring 17,3x2,4 3 9916151
39 |O-ring 9,3x2,4 EPDM 1 19917091
40 | O-ring 29x2 2 19916283
41 |O-ring 24x2 4 19917246
42 |OR 6x1 1 /9916033
43 |OR 10x1.6 1 19916074
44 |OR 18x1.8 1 19917185
45 |OR 22x2 4 19916245




